
Week Day Date Time Home Visiting LocationName
1 Friday 4/20/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek Lewis River Luke Jenson #1
2
2 Tuesday 4/24/18 5:30pm Lewis River Salmon Creek Lewis River
2 Thursday 4/26/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek Lewis River Luke Jenson #1
2
2 Saturday 4/28/18 10:00am Lewis River Salmon Creek Lewis River
2 Saturday 4/28/18 1:00pm Lewis River Salmon Creek Lewis River
3
3 Tuesday 5/1/18 6:00pm Lewis River Salmon Creek #1 Lewis River
3 Wednesday 5/2/18 6:00pm Glenwood Salmon Creek #2 Glenwood
3
3 Thursday 5/3/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek #2 Lewis River Luke Jenson #1
3 Thursday 5/3/18 6:00pm Glenwood Salmon Creek #1 Glenwood
3
3 Saturday 5/5/18 10:00am Lewis River Glennwood Lewis River
3 Saturday 5/5/18 3:00pm Salmon Creek #1 Salmon Creek #2 Luke Jenson #1
3
4
5 Wednesday 5/9/18 5:30pm Lewis River Glenwood Lewis River
5 Wednesday 5/9/18 6:00pm Evergreen/Columbia Salmon Creek #1 Columbia
5 Thursday 5/10/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek #2 Glenwood Luke Jenson
5
5 Saturday 5/12/18 10:00am Evergreen/Columbia Lewis River Columbia
5 Saturday 5/12/18 1:00pm Evergreen/Columbia Lewis River Columbia
5 Saturday 5/12/18 10:00am Glenwood Salmon Creek #1 Glenwood
5 Saturday 5/12/18 1:00pm Glenwood Salmon Creek #2 Glenwood
 
6 Tuesday 5/15/18 6:00pm Glenwood Evergreen/Columbia Glenwood
6 Wednesday 5/16/18 5:30pm Lewis River Salmon Creek #1 Lewis River
6 Thursday 5/17/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek #2 Evergreen/Columbia Luke Jenson #1
6
6
6 Saturday 5/19/18 3:00pm Salmon Creek #1 Evergreen/Columbia Luke Jenson #1
6 Saturday 5/19/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek #2 Evergreen/Columbia Luke Jenson #1
6 Saturday 5/19/18 11:30am Lewis River Glenwood Lewis River
6 Saturday 5/19/18 2:00pm Lewis River Glenwood Lewis River
6

7 Tuesday 5/22/18 6:00pm Evergreen/Columbia Lewis River Columbia
7 Tuesday 5/22/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek #1 Glenwood Luke Jenson #1
7 Wednesday 5/23/18 6:00pm Evergreen/Columbia Glenwood Columbia
7 Thursday 5/24/18 6:00pm Salmon Creek #2 Lewis River Luke Jenson #1
7
7

Phone Team
360-607-0454 Lewis River

Salmon Creek #1
Salmon Creek #2

Glenwood
360-980-1220 Evergreen/Columbia

Schedule name:  Seniors D6/D4

Jared Tomas

Email
porter7776@yahoo.com
jrgredlich@lkqcorp.com
jrgredlich@lkqcorp.com

Manager
Ken Porter

John Gedlich
John Gedlich

Darrin McClintock darrin.mcclintock@gmail.com
jaredtomas1001@gmail.com


